
WOMEN'S INDOOR VB STATS
FALL 2021

@AugieRec

Player

 

Karli Soyland
Ashtyn Breit
Annie Olson
Bryn Stumo

Shayla White
Cari Hansen

Sam Skarstad
Amanda Schlampp

Carly Renken
Ashtyn Eben

Team 

 

I'd Hit That
That's What She Sets

I'd Hit That
Team Edward

Arm and Hammered It!
That's What She Set
Spike it Like its Hot

The Jeffs
The Jeffs

Natural Disasters

Team 

 

That's What She Sets
The Jeffs

I'd Hit That
The Jeffs

Arm and Hammered It!
Natural Disasters

Team Edward
The Jeffs

Spike it Like its Hot
That's What She Set

Team 

 

Team Edward
That's What She Set

Barney's Moms
I'd Hit That

Natural Disasters
That's What She Set

Barney's Moms
Grandma Vikings
Barney's Moms

I'd Hit That
Arm and Hammered It!

Team 

 

Team Edward
Barney's Moms

Natural Disasters
The Jeffs

That's What She Set
Barney's Moms
Barney's Moms

The Jeffs
Natural Disasters

I'd Hit That
Arm and Hammered It!

Aces Per Game

 

6
5.6
3
3

2.78
2.57
2.5
2.36
2.31
2.3

Player

 

Ashtyn Breit
Carly Renken
Annie Olson

Amanda Schlampp
Shayla White
Ashtyn Eben

Olivia Klumper
Mataya Milk
Sam Skarstad
Cari Hansen

Total Aces

 

56
30
27
26
25
23
22
20
20
18

Player

 

Olivia Klumper
Cari Hansen
Grace Kelly

Emily Fairbanks
Kellie Geigle

Samantha Marts
Emmy Schwartz
Emily Oswald
Tess Selden
Annie Olson
Shayla White

Kills Per Game

 

5.2
4.57
4.56
4

3.18
3

2.89
2.86
2.6
2.56
2.56

Player

 

Olivia Klumper
Grace Kelly
Kellie Geigle
Carly Renken
Cari Hansen

Emmy Schwartz
Tess Selden
Avery Lenz
Sabdi Bravo
Annie Olson
Shayla White

Total Kills

 

52
41
35
33
32
26
26
25
23
23
23


