WOMEN'S INDOOR VB STATS FALL 2021

TEAM	PLAYER	ACES PER GAME
l'd Hit That	Karli Soyland	6
That's What She Sets	Ashtyn Breit	5.6
I'd Hit That	Annie Olson	3
Team Edward	Bryn Stumo	3
Arm and Hammered It!	Shayla White	2.78
That's What She Set	Cari Hansen	2.57
Spike it Like its Hot	Sam Skarstad	2.5
The Jeffs	Amanda Schlampp	2.36
The Jeffs	Carly Renken	2.31
Natural Disasters	Ashtyn Eben	2.3
TEAM	PLAYER	TOTAL ACES
That What Share	A Lu D	
That's What She Sets	Ashtyn Breit	56
The Jeffs	Carly Renken	30
I'd Hit That	Annie Olson	27
The Jeffs	Amanda Schlampp	26
Arm and Hammered It!	Shayla White	25
Natural Disasters	Ashtyn Eben	23
Team Edward	Olivia Klumper	22
The Jeffs	Mataya Milk	20
Spike it Like its Hot	Sam Skarstad	20
That's What She Set	Cari Hansen	18
TEAM	PLAYER	KILLS PER GAME
		KILLS PER GAME
TEAM Team Edward That's What She Set	PLAYER Olivia Klumper Cari Hansen	
Team Edward	Olivia Klumper	5.2
Team Edward That's What She Set Barney's Moms I'd Hit That	Olivia Klumper Cari Hansen	5.2 4.57 4.56 4
Team Edward That's What She Set Barney's Moms I'd Hit That Natural Disasters	Olivia Klumper Cari Hansen Grace Kelly Emily Fairbanks Kellie Geigle	5.2 4.57 4.56 4 3.18
Team Edward That's What She Set Barney's Moms I'd Hit That Natural Disasters That's What She Set	Olivia Klumper Cari Hansen Grace Kelly Emily Fairbanks Kellie Geigle Samantha Marts	5.2 4.57 4.56 4 3.18 3
Team Edward That's What She Set Barney's Moms I'd Hit That Natural Disasters That's What She Set Barney's Moms	Olivia Klumper Cari Hansen Grace Kelly Emily Fairbanks Kellie Geigle Samantha Marts Emmy Schwartz	5.2 4.57 4.56 4 3.18
Team Edward That's What She Set Barney's Moms I'd Hit That Natural Disasters That's What She Set Barney's Moms Grandma Vikings	Olivia Klumper Cari Hansen Grace Kelly Emily Fairbanks Kellie Geigle Samantha Marts Emmy Schwartz Emily Oswald	5.2 4.57 4.56 4 3.18 3 2.89
Team Edward That's What She Set Barney's Moms I'd Hit That Natural Disasters That's What She Set Barney's Moms	Olivia Klumper Cari Hansen Grace Kelly Emily Fairbanks Kellie Geigle Samantha Marts Emmy Schwartz	5.2 4.57 4.56 4 3.18 3 2.89 2.86 2.6 2.56
Team Edward That's What She Set Barney's Moms I'd Hit That Natural Disasters That's What She Set Barney's Moms Grandma Vikings Barney's Moms	Olivia Klumper Cari Hansen Grace Kelly Emily Fairbanks Kellie Geigle Samantha Marts Emmy Schwartz Emily Oswald Tess Selden	5.2 4.57 4.56 4 3.18 3 2.89 2.86 2.6
Team Edward That's What She Set Barney's Moms I'd Hit That Natural Disasters That's What She Set Barney's Moms Grandma Vikings Barney's Moms I'd Hit That Arm and Hammered It!	Olivia Klumper Cari Hansen Grace Kelly Emily Fairbanks Kellie Geigle Samantha Marts Emmy Schwartz Emily Oswald Tess Selden Annie Olson Shayla White	5.2 4.57 4.56 4 3.18 3 2.89 2.86 2.6 2.56
Team Edward That's What She Set Barney's Moms I'd Hit That Natural Disasters That's What She Set Barney's Moms Grandma Vikings Barney's Moms I'd Hit That Arm and Hammered It!	Olivia Klumper Cari Hansen Grace Kelly Emily Fairbanks Kellie Geigle Samantha Marts Emmy Schwartz Emily Oswald Tess Selden Annie Olson Shayla White	5.2 4.57 4.56 4 3.18 3 2.89 2.86 2.6 2.56 2.56
Team Edward That's What She Set Barney's Moms I'd Hit That Natural Disasters That's What She Set Barney's Moms Grandma Vikings Barney's Moms I'd Hit That Arm and Hammered It! TEAM Team Edward	Olivia Klumper Cari Hansen Grace Kelly Emily Fairbanks Kellie Geigle Samantha Marts Emmy Schwartz Emily Oswald Tess Selden Annie Olson Shayla White PLAYER Olivia Klumper	5.2 4.57 4.56 4 3.18 3 2.89 2.86 2.6 2.56 2.56
Team Edward That's What She Set Barney's Moms I'd Hit That Natural Disasters That's What She Set Barney's Moms Grandma Vikings Barney's Moms I'd Hit That Arm and Hammered It! TEAM Team Edward Barney's Moms	Olivia Klumper Cari Hansen Grace Kelly Emily Fairbanks Kellie Geigle Samantha Marts Emmy Schwartz Emily Oswald Tess Selden Annie Olson Shayla White PLAYER Olivia Klumper Grace Kelly	5.2 4.57 4.56 4 3.18 3 2.89 2.86 2.6 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56
Team Edward That's What She Set Barney's Moms I'd Hit That Natural Disasters That's What She Set Barney's Moms Grandma Vikings Barney's Moms I'd Hit That Arm and Hammered It! TEAM Team Edward Barney's Moms Natural Disasters	Olivia Klumper Cari Hansen Grace Kelly Emily Fairbanks Kellie Geigle Samantha Marts Emmy Schwartz Emily Oswald Tess Selden Annie Olson Shayla White PLAYER Olivia Klumper Grace Kelly Kellie Geigle	5.2 4.57 4.56 4 3.18 3 2.89 2.86 2.6 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56
Team Edward That's What She Set Barney's Moms I'd Hit That Natural Disasters That's What She Set Barney's Moms Grandma Vikings Barney's Moms I'd Hit That Arm and Hammered It! TEAM Team Edward Barney's Moms Natural Disasters The Jeffs	Olivia Klumper Cari Hansen Grace Kelly Emily Fairbanks Kellie Geigle Samantha Marts Emmy Schwartz Emily Oswald Tess Selden Annie Olson Shayla White PLAYER Olivia Klumper Grace Kelly Kellie Geigle Carly Renken	5.2 4.57 4.56 4 3.18 3 2.89 2.86 2.6 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 3.3
Team Edward That's What She Set Barney's Moms I'd Hit That Natural Disasters That's What She Set Barney's Moms Grandma Vikings Barney's Moms I'd Hit That Arm and Hammered It! TEAM Team Edward Barney's Moms Natural Disasters The Jeffs That's What She Set	Olivia Klumper Cari Hansen Grace Kelly Emily Fairbanks Kellie Geigle Samantha Marts Emmy Schwartz Emily Oswald Tess Selden Annie Olson Shayla White PLAYER Olivia Klumper Grace Kelly Kellie Geigle Carly Renken Cari Hansen	5.2 4.57 4.56 4 3.18 3 2.89 2.86 2.6 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 3.3 3.3 3.3 3.3
Team Edward That's What She Set Barney's Moms I'd Hit That Natural Disasters That's What She Set Barney's Moms Grandma Vikings Barney's Moms I'd Hit That Arm and Hammered It! TEAM Team Edward Barney's Moms Natural Disasters The Jeffs That's What She Set Barney's Moms	Olivia Klumper Cari Hansen Grace Kelly Emily Fairbanks Kellie Geigle Samantha Marts Emmy Schwartz Emily Oswald Tess Selden Annie Olson Shayla White PLAYER Olivia Klumper Grace Kelly Kellie Geigle Carly Renken Cari Hansen Emmy Schwartz	5.2 4.57 4.56 4 3.18 3 2.89 2.86 2.6 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56
Team Edward That's What She Set Barney's Moms I'd Hit That Natural Disasters That's What She Set Barney's Moms Grandma Vikings Barney's Moms I'd Hit That Arm and Hammered It! TEAM Team Edward Barney's Moms Natural Disasters The Jeffs That's What She Set Barney's Moms Barney's Moms	Olivia Klumper Cari Hansen Grace Kelly Emily Fairbanks Kellie Geigle Samantha Marts Emmy Schwartz Emily Oswald Tess Selden Annie Olson Shayla White PLAYER Olivia Klumper Grace Kelly Kellie Geigle Carly Renken Cari Hansen Emmy Schwartz Tess Selden	5.2 4.57 4.56 4 3.18 3 2.89 2.86 2.6 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56
Team Edward That's What She Set Barney's Moms I'd Hit That Natural Disasters That's What She Set Barney's Moms Grandma Vikings Barney's Moms I'd Hit That Arm and Hammered It! TEAM Team Edward Barney's Moms Natural Disasters The Jeffs That's What She Set Barney's Moms Barney's Moms That's Moms	Olivia Klumper Cari Hansen Grace Kelly Emily Fairbanks Kellie Geigle Samantha Marts Emmy Schwartz Emily Oswald Tess Selden Annie Olson Shayla White PLAYER Olivia Klumper Grace Kelly Kellie Geigle Carly Renken Cari Hansen Emmy Schwartz Tess Selden Avery Lenz	5.2 4.57 4.56 4 3.18 3 2.89 2.86 2.6 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.6 2.5
Team Edward That's What She Set Barney's Moms I'd Hit That Natural Disasters That's What She Set Barney's Moms Grandma Vikings Barney's Moms I'd Hit That Arm and Hammered It! TEAM Team Edward Barney's Moms Natural Disasters The Jeffs That's What She Set Barney's Moms Barney's Moms Natural Disasters The Jeffs That's What She Set Barney's Moms The Jeffs Natural Disasters	Olivia Klumper Cari Hansen Grace Kelly Emily Fairbanks Kellie Geigle Samantha Marts Emmy Schwartz Emily Oswald Tess Selden Annie Olson Shayla White PLAYER Olivia Klumper Grace Kelly Kellie Geigle Carly Renken Cari Hansen Emmy Schwartz Tess Selden Avery Lenz Sabdi Bravo	5.2 4.57 4.56 4 3.18 3 2.89 2.86 2.6 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.50 2.
Team Edward That's What She Set Barney's Moms I'd Hit That Natural Disasters That's What She Set Barney's Moms Grandma Vikings Barney's Moms I'd Hit That Arm and Hammered It! TEAM Team Edward Barney's Moms Natural Disasters The Jeffs That's What She Set Barney's Moms Barney's Moms That's Moms	Olivia Klumper Cari Hansen Grace Kelly Emily Fairbanks Kellie Geigle Samantha Marts Emmy Schwartz Emily Oswald Tess Selden Annie Olson Shayla White PLAYER Olivia Klumper Grace Kelly Kellie Geigle Carly Renken Cari Hansen Emmy Schwartz Tess Selden Avery Lenz	5.2 4.57 4.56 4 3.18 3 2.89 2.86 2.6 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.6 2.5



